
Name Job Title E-mail
Kale Pierce Principal kpierce@tlake.k12.ok.us

Heather Atchley Secretary hatchley@tlake.k12.ok.us

Judy Maples Pre-K Teacher jmaples@tlake.k12.ok.us

Diana Chapman Pre-K Teacher dchapman@tlake.k12.ok.us

Amanda Redman Kindergarten Teacher aredman@tlake.k12.ok.us

Missy Shepard 1st Grade Teacher mshepard@tlake.k12.ok.us

Danya Nickel 1st Grade Teacher dnickel@tlake.k12.ok.us

Connie Farris 2nd Grade Teacher cfarris@tlake.k12.ok.us

Shelly Shepard 3rd Grade Teacher sshepard@tlake.k12.ok.us

Mindy Morris 4th Grade Teacher mindym@tlake.k12.ok.us

Jennifer Diller 5th Grade Teacher jdiller@tlake.k12.ok.us

Sherry Hofen 6th Grade Teacher shofen@tlake.k12.ok.us

Larry Kidd Special Education lkidd@tlake.k12.ok.us

Janet Kirkpatrick Special Education jkirkpatrick@tlake.k12.ok.us

Jeannessa McCollum Social Studies jmccollum@tlake.k12.ok.us

Marla Ling              Music mlingo@tlake.k12.ok.us

Traci Bishard Aide/Para tbishard@tlake.k12.ok.us

Tasha Pierce Aide/Para tpierce@tlake.k12.ok.us

Amanda Jones Aide/Para/Library ajones@tlake.k12.ok.us

Charity McNary                            Aide/Para cmcnary@tlake.k12.ok.us

Amanda McCart Aide/Para amcart@tlake.k12.ok.us

Tricia Dayton Aide/Para/Computer tdayton@tlake.k12.ok.us

Tonja Tucker Music/Art/T1 Reading tcaywood@tlake.k12.ok.us

Tammy Johnson Physical Education tjohnson@tlake.k12.ok.us

Jonni Carter Counselor jcarter@tlake.k12.ok.us

Shanna Ream Speech Pathologist sream@tlake.k12.ok.us

Kristi Cink Nurse kcink@tlake.k12.ok.us

Mary Blackledge Food Service Director mblackledge@tlake.k12.ok.us

Justina Zimbelman Cook jzimbleman@tlake.k12.ok.us

Jennifer Fishback Custodian jfishback@tlake.k12.ok.us

John Gruebel Custodian johnsgreubel@gmail.com
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